Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
ABB Type Designation:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Ambient Air Temperature:
Battery Information:
Maximum Operating Altitude
Permissible:
RoHS Status:
Degree of Protection:
IIT Publishing Status:
Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Programming Software:
RoHS Date:
ABS Certificate:
CSA Certificate:
cUL Certificate:
cULus Certificate:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:
RINA Certificate:
RMRS Certificate:
UL Certificate:
E-nummer:
General Information
TA521
1SAP180300R0001
TA521
4016779648950
TA521:AC500,Lithium Battery Set for data buffering
TA521:AC500,Lithium Battery Set for data buffering
Categories
Products »  Control Systems »  Freelance »  Controllers »  AC 700F »  Control System Accessories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  Distributed
Automation PLCs
Products »  PLC Automation »  Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs »  AC500 »  Accessories
Ordering
4016779648950
1.000 piece
85065030
Dimensions
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
15 mm
0.050 kg
Environmental
Operation 0 … +60 °C
Storage -20 … +60 °C
Type Portable
Button Cell Yes
Weight 0.05 kg
Contains Pb <0.01 %
Contains Hg <0.01 %
Contains Cd <0.01 %
2000 m
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment
Additional Information
IP20
Level 0 - Information enabled
1.000 piece
TA521
Distributed Automation PLCs
PS501-PROG Control Builder Plus
0529
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SAA960002-0105;
1SAA960000-1709;
1SAA960000-1709;
1SAA960000-1709
1SAD938504-0094;
1SAA960003-0807;
1SAA960001-0705;
1SAA960000-1609;
Classifications
4517195
TA521